Position

Dean Of Instruction

Executive Secretary

Department Assistant Il

Prof Expert - Mesa Intern

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Dean-Stdnt Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Stdnt Lrning
(Math/HQ)

Dean-Stdnt Lrning
(Math/HC)

Dean-Stdnt Lrning
(Math/HC)

Total Wages

$133,589

$56,040

$37,919

$2,579

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,656

$27,946

$24,518

$54



