Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Of Instruction		Kern Community College District	Dean-Stdnt Lrning (Math/HC)	\$133,589	\$39,656
Executive Secretary		Kern Community College District	Dean-Stdnt Lrning (Math/HC)	\$56,040	\$27,946
Department Assistant III		Kern Community College District	Dean-Stdnt Lrning (Math/HC)	\$37,919	\$24,518
Prof Expert - Mesa Intern		Kern Community College District	Dean-Stdnt Lrning (Math/HC)	\$2,579	\$54